0
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER：
PARTNAME： Multilayer Chip Ceramic Capacitor
SPECIFICATION：
APPROVAL SHEET NO.： DRAAW108M/2
ISSUED DATE：
MANUFACTURER CUSTOMER

SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL Document No.
DRAAW108M/2
3．General Product Parts Numbering System
(example)
TCC 0805 X5R 105 M 500 F T
Dielectrics Characteristic Group of Product
Dielectrics Operating Temperature Range Temperature Characteristic
C0G（NPO） -55℃~+125℃ 0±30ppm/℃
X7R -55℃~+125℃ ±15%
X7S -55℃~+125℃ ±22%
X7T -55℃~+125℃ +22/-33%
X6R -55℃~+105℃ ±15%
X6S -55℃~+105℃ ±22%
X6T -55℃~+105℃ +22/-33%
X5R -55℃~+85℃ ±15%
Code of
Ceramic
Capacitor
Chip Size
Type=L×W
0105=0.40×0.20mm
0201=0.60×0.30mm
0402=1.00×0.50mm
0603=1.60×0.80mm
0805=2.00×1.25mm
1206=3.20×1.60mm
1210=3.20×2.50mm
1812=4.50×3.20mm
2220=5.70×5.00mm
Capacitance
105=10×105
=1,000,000pF
5 means 105
Two significant
digits followed by